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List of Licenced Contractors – For stormwater and sewer 

Name Contact Phone Email Address Can also install 
low-pressure 
sewer systems 

Drainfast Limited Mark 
Bergersen 

027 411 5553 mark@drainfast.co.nz 14 Gillingham Road, 
Kamo, Whangārei 0112 

 

Hansen Drainage & 
Earthworks Ltd 

Scott Hansen 09 432 7877 
027 432 7873 

scott@hansende.co.nz  62 Pyle Road East, 
Ruakākā 0116 

 

TDG Environmental Richard 
Whitehead 

021 730 766 rwhitehead@tdgenvironmental.com  2 Nell Place, 
Whangārei 0110 

 

Leslie Drainage Ltd Richard Leslie 021 111 4852 leslie.drainage@gmail.com 55 Church Road, Kamo Yes 

Mako Civil Contracting 
limited 

Mark Jelicich 021 056 5332 Mark@makocivil.com 275A Campbell Road, 
Parua Bay 

Yes 

Mod Shoring Limited Scott Tierney 021 024 11539 modshoring@gmail.com  362B Cemetery Road, 
Maunu, Whangārei  

 

Northern Drainage Ltd Brad Jeeves 021 023 10730 brad@northerndrainage.co.nz 149 Totora Park Lane, 
Glenbervie, Whangārei 

 

Precision Drainage Nigel Martin 09 434 7286 info@precisiondrainage.co.nz PO Box 86, 
Maungatapere 0152 

 

Woods Plumbing & 
Drainage 

Zane Woods 027 788 9001 zane@woodsplumbing.co.nz PO Box 3005, Onerahi, 
Whangārei 0142 

 

Asset Construction Limited Topaz Camille  027 543 2175 topaz@assetconstruction.co.nz PO Box 64, Kumeu 
Auckland 0841 

 

BSG Civil Limited Luke Frost 027 522 4656  luke@bsg.net.nz PO Box 35941 Browns 
Bay Auckland 0753 

Yes 

Huband Contractors Ltd Shaun Huband 021 222 0272  shaun@huband.co.nz 2088 Paparoa Valley 
Rd, Paparoa 0571 

Yes 
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List of Registered Contractors – For stormwater and sewer  

Name Contact Phone Email Address Can also install 
low-pressure 
sewer systems 

SS Drainage Contractors 
Ltd 

Shane Quinn 09 437 1565 
027 222 3105 

ssdrainage@xtra.co.nz 45 Sands Road, RD3, 
Glenbervie, Whangārei 
0173 

Yes 

RA and KL Walker Limited Rob Walker 021 943 004 robdrains@gmail.com 229 Mangakahia Road, 
RD 9, Whangārei 

Yes 

Connolly Drainage Ltd Chris Connolly 021 705 636  chris@connollydrainage.co.nz 65 Waitaki Street, 
Henderson, Auckland 

Yes 

All Drainage Limited Angela Gill 021 225 3552 jon@alldrainage.co.nz 75 Tudehope Road, 
RD1, Kamo 0185 

Yes 

Plumbuilt Plumbing Limited Mathew 
Alexander 

09 443 2374 
021 022 42520 

mat@plumbuilt.co.nz 5/42 Ellice Road, 
Wairau, Auckland 0629 

Yes 

Drainslayers Company 
Limited 

Andy 
Thompson 

027 226 5321  andy@drainslayer.co.nz 49 Bullens Road, RD2, 
Ardmore, Papakura, 
Auckland 2582 

Yes 

Drain Smith Alexander 
Smith 

021 241 6880 drainsmith@outlook.co.nz 26 Bermuda Place, 
One Tree Point, 0118 

Yes 

Hodz Drainage limited Mark Hoddle 027 492 3568 mark@hodzdrainage.co.nz 81 Fiddlers Hill Road, 
Puhoi, Auckland 0994 

Yes 
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